
Christmas Mental Maths

Christmas Mental MathsChristmas Mental Maths

Christmas              
Mental Maths 
Challenge Cards

1. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) Jazzy the elf has wrapped 56 presents. She has another 80 
to wrap. How many will she have wrapped altogether?

 b) What is six more than 894?

2. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) Halima had £5. She bought ten raffle tickets at 30p.                           
The prize was a Christmas hamper. How much change did 
she have?

 b) 231 – 90

3. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) A small tin of Christmas biscuits weighs 425g. The larger tin 
weighs 300g more. How much does the large tin weigh?

 b) What are 6 lots of 8? 

twinkl.com

twinkl.com twinkl.com



Christmas Mental Maths

Christmas Mental Maths

Christmas Mental Maths

Christmas Mental Maths

4. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) There are eight elves and 24 mince pies. If they are shared 
out equally, how many mince pies will each elf have?

 b) What needs to be added to 34 to make 100?

5. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) A Christmas tree is decorated with 12 red baubles, 10 blue 
ones, and 36 silver bells. How many decorations are there 
altogether?

 b) Subtract 44 and 13 from 100. What is the answer?

6. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) There are 56 Christmas crackers in 8 boxes altogether. How 
many crackers are in each box?

 b) Add up this set of numbers: 15, 9, 36, 8

7. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) A piece of wrapping ribbon is 240cm long. How many 8cm 
strips can be cut from it?

 b) 100 – 20 – 50 – 12 = 

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



Christmas Mental Maths AnswersChristmas Mental Maths

8. Solve these problems in your head.

 a) Mrs Claus bakes 280 mini Christmas puddings. She puts 
holly berries on top of half of them. How many do not have 
holly berries on top?

 b) What is 8 less than 673?

5. a) 

b) 

6. a)

b) 

7. a)

b) 

8. a) 

b)

58

43

7

68

30

18

140

665

1. a) 

b) 

2. a)

b) 

3. a)

b) 

4. a) 

 b)

136

900

£2

141

725g

48

3

66

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com


