Christmas Mental Maths Challenge Cards



Christmas Mental Maths

- 1. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) Jazzy the elf has wrapped 56 presents. She has another 80 to wrap. How many will she have wrapped altogether?
- b) What is six more than 894?



Christmas Mental Maths

- 2. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) Halima had £5. She bought ten raffle tickets at 30p. The prize was a Christmas hamper. How much change did she have?
- b) 231 90



Christmas Mental Maths

- 3. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) A small tin of Christmas biscuits weighs 425g. The larger tin weighs 300g more. How much does the large tin weigh?
- b) What are 6 lots of 8?



Christmas Mental Maths

- 4. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) There are eight elves and 24 mince pies. If they are shared out equally, how many mince pies will each elf have?
- b) What needs to be added to 34 to make 100?



Christmas Mental Maths

- 6. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) There are 56 Christmas crackers in 8 boxes altogether. How many crackers are in each box?
- b) Add up this set of numbers: 15, 9, 36, 8



Christmas Mental Maths

- 5. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) A Christmas tree is decorated with 12 red baubles, 10 blue ones, and 36 silver bells. How many decorations are there altogether?
- b) Subtract 44 and 13 from 100. What is the answer?



- 7. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) A piece of wrapping ribbon is 240cm long. How many 8cm strips can be cut from it?
- b) 100 20 50 12 =



Christmas Mental Maths

- 8. Solve these problems in your head.
- a) Mrs Claus bakes 280 mini Christmas puddings. She puts holly berries on top of half of them. How many do not have holly berries on top?
- b) What is 8 less than 673?



Christmas Mental Maths Answers				
1. (a)	136	5.α)	58
I	b)	900	b)	43
2.	α)	£2	6. a)	7
I	b)	141	b)	68
3.	α)	725g	7. α)	30
I	b)	48	b)	18
4.	a)	3	8. α)	140
	b)	66	b)	665

